A
U
SS
IE
 R
U
LE
S

LE
S
CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single component items are given a Component Number. EG. 1010-3E
Multi-component items are given a number based on position in that Catalogue. EG. A22-1309
Images in this catalogue are not to scale,
sizes may vary and colour representation
is as close as the printing process will allow. Page 13
Aussie Rules 22nd EDITION 9th item on Page 13
SOME
REALLY
DIFFERENT
TROPHIES
22ND
E D I T I O N
THUNDER BOLT SERIES
REVERSE
ANGLE
MULTIPLE
ANGLES
125mm	 1001-3A
150mm	 1001-3B
175mm	 1001-3C
200mm 	 1001-3D
225mm 	 1001-3E
250mm 	 1001-3F
300mm 	 1001-3G
350mm 	 1001-3H
450mm 	 1001-3I
9 SIZES
REDUCED BREAKAGE = HAPPY LITTLE CHAMPS
Close-up views of the
Little Champs
LITTLE
CHAMPS
SERIES
1 SIZE ONLY-
125MM
GALAXY
SERIES
765-3
130mm
GREATGREAT
VALUEVALUE
GREATGREAT
VALUEVALUE
LITTLE
STAR
SERIES
601S-3 601G-3
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
2
AUSSIE RULES
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
3E
shown
here
3G
shown
here
125mm	 645-3A
150mm	 645-3B
175mm 	 645-3C
200mm	 645-3D
225mm	 645-3E
5 SIZES
130mm	 1010-3FA
160mm	 1010-3FB